Wylie Economic Development Corporation
Statement of Net Position
As of May 31, 2025

Assets

Cash and cash equivalents
Receivables

Inventories

Prepaid Items

Total Assets

Deferred Outflows of Resources
Pensions

Total deferred outflows of resources

Liabilities
Accounts Payable and other current liabilities
Unearned Revenue
Non current liabilities:
Due within one year
Due in more than one year

Total Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources
Pensions

Total deferred inflows of resources
Net Position
Net investment in capital assets

Unrestricted

Total Net Position

wvr N n n

9,411,682.38
684,000.00
14,063,964.34

24,159,646.72

$ 84,397.55
$ 84,397.55
$  416,248.85
$ 1,200.00
$  274,120.35
$ 14,482,701.43

15,174,270.63

S (8,542.41)
S (8,542.41)
S -

S 9,061,231.23
S 9,061,231.23

Note 1: Includes incentives in the form of forgivable loans for 534,000 (Glen Echo),

5$450,000 (Phoenix Ascending), and $200,000 (MLKJ)

Note 2: Deposits from rental property

Note 3: Liabilities due within one year includes compensated absences of $32,301

Note 1

Note 2

Note 3



