Wylie Economic Development Corporation Statement of Net Position As of May 31, 2025

Assets	
Cash and cash equivalents	\$ 9,411,682.38
Receivables	\$ 684,000.00 Note 1
Inventories	\$ 14,063,964.34
Prepaid Items	\$ -
Total Assets	\$ 24,159,646.72
Deferred Outflows of Resources Pensions	Ć 04 207 FF
Pensions	\$ 84,397.55
Total deferred outflows of resources	\$ 84,397.55
Liabilities	
Accounts Payable and other current liabilities	\$ 416,248.85
Unearned Revenue	\$ 1,200.00 Note 2
Non current liabilities:	
Due within one year	\$ 274,120.35 Note 3
Due in more than one year	\$ 14,482,701.43
Total Liabilities	\$ 15,174,270.63
Deferred Inflows of Resources	
Pensions	\$ (8,542.41)
Total deferred inflows of resources	\$ (8,542.41)
Net Position	
Net investment in capital assets	\$-
Unrestricted	\$ 9,061,231.23
Total Net Position	\$ 9,061,231.23

Note 1: Includes incentives in the form of forgivable loans for \$34,000 (Glen Echo), \$450,000 (Phoenix Ascending), and \$200,000 (MLKJ)

Note 2: Deposits from rental property

Note 3: Liabilities due within one year includes compensated absences of \$32,301